
DEMOS
Tango Musica di Mauro Moschini



























 








 


    


 


 

 
 

 



  

 
 



 
   

   

  

  

 
 






 

 

        
   









 



 











   

  




























   























   

   
   





  

 

  



























 

  









 



 




 


  



  











 

   




 

 

    

   

 


 

 
































































2
4  





































 







Re

La7

Re

Mim

Si7

La7

La7

Mim

Sim

Sol

Re

Si7

Sim

Sim Fa#7

Fa#7

Sim La7

La7 Re

Re

Re

Fa#7

Sim

Mim

La7 Re

Sim Fa#7

Re La7

Sim La7

Re





 

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

3 3

3

3

da      a poi CODA CODA

ripetere da capo

1.

2.

2.

1.





 

Copyright 2017


